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10 Wheel Carted Hay Rake

8 Wheel Carted Hay Rake
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Kicker Wheel
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Kicker Wheel

No Pcs Spare Part
1 4 M16 Nut

2 4 M16x150 Hexagon Head Bolt

3 1 Flanged Interconnection

4 1 Inter-connecting Arm Long

5 2 M10 Nyloc Nut

6 2 M12x40 Hexagon Head Bolt

7 1 Kicker Hydraulic Cylinder

8 2 M12x1,5 Nut

9 2 M12x40 Bolt

10 1 Spring Fixing Chain (10 pcs)

11 1 Hydraulic Cylinder Fixing Chain (7 pcs)

12 1 Spring

13 4 Chain Lock

14 1 M23x1,5 Nyloc Nut

15 1 Axle Arm Fixing Pin

16 1 Kicker Axle Arm

17 1 Small Wheel (Assembly)
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Hydrolic Connecting System
No Pcs Spare Part

1 1 Kicker Hydraulic Cylinder

2 2 Large Hydraulic Cylinder

3 1 Kicker Hydraulic Return Hose 3/8''

4 1 Kicker Hydraulic Inlet Hose 3/8''

5 1 Hydraulic Return Hose 3/8'' Right Arm

6 1 Hydraulic Inlet Hose 3/8'' Right Arm 

7 1 Return Hose 3/8'' Left Arm 

8 1 Hydraulic Inlet Hose 3/8'' Left Arm 

9 2 Main Hydraulic Hose 3/8''

10 1 Hydraulic distributor 2-6

Hydraulic Hoses; Its installation on the hydraulic
distributor and hydraulic cylinders must be mounted
as shown in the figure.
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